CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
06/09/2022 - Giro delle Eolie - Tappa 2

Pos.
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NANU Ana

QUALIZZA Federica
DONNINI Sonia
WOODLAND Valerie Anne
COLAFATI Francesca
LODESANI Roberta
FORNASARI Mara
MOSCATO Filomena
LIOTTA Natalina

DI PASQUALE Giovanna
MUSIGH Marina
ROSSETTO Maria Rosa
RANDAZZO Angela Gabriella
GORGONE Stefania
GREMESE Marinella
RINALDINI Nadia

ROSSI Annamaria

6/09/2022 - 11:02 ||

Cat. 1

SF45
SF50
SF50
SF50
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF55
SF55
SF40
SF60
SF60
SF50
SF50
SF60
SF65
SF65

Societa

ATLETICA RIMINI NORD

GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
ATLETICA MDS PANARIA GROUP
PODISTICA MESSINA

FIDIPPIDE

CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA
CORRADINI CALCESTRUZZI RUBIERA
ATL ALATRI 2001 CICLOPI

PODISTICA MESSINA

RUNCARD

GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
RUNCARD

ATLETICA NEBRODI

GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
MADONNINA PODISMO G.S.

GP CASALESE

Totale

0:49:46
0:51:25
0:51:50
0:53:33
0:56:49
0:58:23
0:59:27
1:01:19
1:03:39
1:06:20
1:10:19
1:12:07
1:14:20
1:16:01
1:22:47
1:31:20
1:41:38

Tappal Tappa2 Tappa 3 Tappa4 Tappab

0:25:26
0:26:30
0:26:37
0:27:40
0:28:58
0:30:12
0:30:43
0:31:40
0:33:43
0:33:38
0:37:05
0:36:35
0:38:55
0:40:09
0:42:32
0:47:08
0:53:15

0:24:20
0:24:55
0:25:13
0:25:53
0:27:51
0:28:11
0:28:44
0:29:39
0:29:56
0:32:42
0:33:14
0:35:32
0:35:25
0:35:52
0:40:15
0:44:12
0:48:23

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Generale



